EnligHTN™
Multi-Electrode Renal Denervation System
RF Ablation Generator
Indications for Use: The EnligHTN RF ablation generator is intended to deliver RF energy to the
EnligHTN renal artery ablation catheter.
The following system components are provided with the generator:
Component/reorder nUmber desCrIptIon
EnligHTN Power Cord,

n 	  Report summary of the procedure available via USB download. It is not necessary to ablate both arteries to get a report
EnligHTN Renal Denervation System
Ordering Information
Reorder Number Product Name
ENL-GEN2 EnligHTN RF Ablation Generator
ENL-LG-01 EnligHTN Renal Artery Ablation Catheter - large
ENL-SM-01 EnligHTN Renal Artery Ablation Catheter - small
ENL-8F55 EnligHTN Guiding Catheter
ENL-CC-02 EnligHTN 1641A  Electrophysiology Cable (autoclavable)
ENL-ADAPT EnligHTN Adapter Cable
RETURN-02 Patient Return Electrode (5 packs)
POLE-02 Generator Mounting Pole for EnligHTN Generator
ENL-FP-01 EnligHTN Foot pedal- replacement
DRAPE-02 EnligHTN RF Generator Sterile Drape
ENL-PC-02 EnligHTN Power Cord - replacement
EnligHTN Renal Artery
Ablation Catheter
EnligHTN Guiding
Catheter